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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy Open
2012-12-07 - 15:55 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. Aleksandra Tomala 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 30.68 587
2. Amanda Guzy 95 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 34.02 431
3. Monika Skorupa 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 34.47 414
4. Marta Nowak 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.58 376
5. Katarzyna MYCAK 98 MKS ZRYW Opole 36.64 345
6. NICOLA GWÓŻDŻ 00 uks junior kluczbork 38.22 304
7. Agnieszka Kacperczyk 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.36 300
8. Wiktoria Smętek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.51 297
9. Katarzyna Jankowska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.14 283

10. Aleksandra Lisowska 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.65 272
11. Aleksandra Leszczyńska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.70 271
12. Patrycja Rudek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 43.51 206
13. Alicja Lisowska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 46.16 172
14. Karolina Juda 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 48.13 152
15. Daria Wąsala 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 48.21 151
16. Adrianna Kopania 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 52.02 120

DYSKW. Katarzyna Samson 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle

11 lat i młodsi

1. Wiktoria Smętek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.51 297
2. Katarzyna Jankowska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.14 283
3. Aleksandra Leszczyńska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.70 271
4. Patrycja Rudek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 43.51 206
5. Alicja Lisowska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 46.16 172
6. Karolina Juda 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 48.13 152
7. Daria Wąsala 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 48.21 151
8. Adrianna Kopania 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 52.02 120

12 - 13 lat

1. Monika Skorupa 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 34.47 414
2. Marta Nowak 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.58 376
3. NICOLA GWÓŻDŻ 00 uks junior kluczbork 38.22 304
4. Agnieszka Kacperczyk 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.36 300
5. Aleksandra Lisowska 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.65 272

DYSKW. Katarzyna Samson 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle

14 - 15 lat

1. Aleksandra Tomala 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 30.68 587
2. Katarzyna MYCAK 98 MKS ZRYW Opole 36.64 345

16 - 17 lat

1. Amanda Guzy 95 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 34.02 431


